
Insertion-Fitting Typ S005
Insertion Fitting type S005
Raccord à Insertion type S005

Insertion-Fitting Typ S005
Insertion Fitting type S005
Raccord à Insertion type S005

FITTING
TYPE S005

Specification

The fitting system S005 is available in
brass or stainless steel. It makes it
possible to easily mount sensors (1/2“
connection) on any type of pipe whose
diameter ranges from DN15 to DN50,
thanks to the large range of connections
available:

 - Brass fittings (sensor interface made of
stainles steel)with internal threads (G,
NPT, Rc).

- Stainless-steel fittings with internal threads
(G, NPT, Rc), flanges, triclamp, or weld-
end connections.

The fitting and the interface are assembled
and individually PN16 tested in the factory.

Installation

The fitting can be installed whatever the
inclination of the pipe.

For more information and guidance on
the sensor or transmitter, please
consult the respective instruction
manual.

Technical Data

Diameter: DN15 to DN50 (1/2‘‘ to 2‘‘)

Sensor connection: G/NPT/Rc 1/2“

Max. fluid T°:
depends on the gasket material:

FPM: -15°C to +200°C /
-5°F to 392°F

EPDM: -40°C - +150°C
-40°F - +302°F

Pressure
Class: PN16*

* other version on request

Caution : Temperature and pressure limits
may depend on the sensor used.
Please refer to the appropriate instruction
manual for more details.

O-Ring: FPM (EPDM option)

Stainless steel: 316L / DIN 1.4404
Brass: CuZn39Pb2 / DIN 17660

FITTING
TYP S005

Beschreibung

Das Fitting-System S005 ist in Messing
oder  Edelstahl verfügbar und ermöglicht
einen einfachen Einbau von Sensoren
(1/2“-Anschluss) in Rohrleitungen von
DN15 bis DN50, durch eine Vielfalt von
Anschlußmöglichkeiten:

- Messing-Fittings (mit Sensor-Anschluss
aus Edelstahl) mit Innengewinde (G, NPT,
Rc).

- Edelstahl-Fittings mit  Innengewinde (G,
NPT, Rc), Flanschen, Schweißenden oder
Triclamp Anschlüssen .

Das Fitting und die Schnittstelle werden
im Werk montiert und bei PN16 einzeln
getestet.

Einbau

Das Fitting kann sowohl in waagerechter
als auch in senkrechter Lage eingebaut
werden.

Zu weiteren Informationen und
Vorschriften, bedingt durch Sensor/
Transmitter, siehe entsprechende
Bedienungsanleitung.

Technisc he Daten

Nennweite: DN15 bis DN50

Sensoranschluss: G/NPT/Rc 1/2“

Max. Medium-T°:
vom Dichtungsmaterial abhängig:

FPM: -15°C - +200°C

EPDM: -40°C - +150°C

Druckklasse: PN16*

* andere Ausführung nach Wunsch

Achtung: Der max. Druck und die max.
Temperatur des Mediums können auch
vom Sensor abhängig sein. Siehe dazu
die entsprechende Bedienungsanleitung.

O-Ring: FPM (EPDM optional)

Edelstahl: 316L / DIN 1.4404
Messing: CuZn39Pb2 / DIN 17660

RACCORD
TYPE S005

Description

Le système de raccord S005, disponible  en
laiton ou en acier inox 316L, permet un
montage simple de capteurs (raccordement
1/2“) sur tous les types de canalisations de
DN15 à DN50, grâce à une grande variété
de connexions :

- Raccords en laiton (avec interface
capteur en acier inoxydable), avec
taraudage (G, NPT, Rc).

- Raccords en acier inoxydable, avec
taraudage (G, NPT, Rc), brides,
triclamp, ou embouts à souder.

Le raccord et l‘interface sont assemblés
et testés individuellement PN16, en usine.

Installation

Le raccord peut être installé quelle que
soit l‘inclinaison des canalisations.

Pour de plus amples informations ou
pour connaître les consignes
dépendant du capteur/transmetteur,
consulter la notice correspondante.

Caractéristiques techniques

Diamètre : DN15 à DN50

Raccordement capteur :G/NPT/Rc 1/2“

T° max. du fluide:
Dépend du matériau du joint
d‘étanchéité :
FPM : -15°C à +200°C

EPDM :  -40°C - +150°C

Classe de
pression : PN16*

* Autres versions sur demande

Attention:  les valeurs maximales de
température et de pression peuvent également
dépendre des caractéristiques du capteur. Se
référer au manuel d‘utilisation correspondant.

Joint torique: FPM (EPDM option)

Inox : 316L / DIN 1.4404
Laiton : CuZn39Pb2 / DIN 17660
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[1] Länge / Length  /Longueur [2] Triclamp [3] Flansch/Flange /Bride [4]

DN Außen-/ext. ø Dicke/thickness A B C C D E F G Norm*/Standard * H I J K
ø ext. épaisseur (DIN) (JIS) Norme* ø ø ø

(ANSI)
G 1/2 16.0 DIN 4x14.0 95 65.0 45.0

15 21.3 1.6 84 130 130 152 42.5 NPT 1/2 17.0 34.0 ANSI 4x15.8 89 60.3 34.9
Rc 1/2 15.0 JIS 4x15.0 95 70.0 51.0
G 3/4 17.0 DIN 4x14.0 105 75.0 58.0

20 26.9 1.6 94 150 150 178 40.0 NPT 3/4 18.3 50.5 ANSI 4x15.8 99 69.8 42.9
Rc 3/4 16.3 JIS 4x15.0 100 75.0 56.0

G1 23.5 DIN 4x14.0 115 85.0 68.0
25 33.7 2.0 104 160 160 216 40.2 NPT1 18.0 50.5 ANSI 4x15.8 108 79.4 50.8

Rc1 18.0 JIS 4x19.0 125 90.0 67.0
G 1 1/4 23.5 DIN 4x18.0 140 100.0 78.0

32 42.4 2.0 119 180 180 229 43.8 NPT 1 1/4 21.0 50.5 ANSI 4x15.8 117 88.9 63.5
Rc 1 1/4 21.0 JIS 4x19.0 135 100.0 76.0
G 1 1/2 23.5 DIN 4x18.0 150 110.0 88.0

40 48.3 2.0 129 200 200 241 47.6 NPT 1 1/2 20.0 64.0 ANSI 4x15.8 127 98.4 73.0
Rc 1 1/2 19.0 JIS 4x19.0 140 105.0 81.0

G2 27.5 DIN 4x18.0 165 125.0 102.0
50 60.3 2.6 148.5 230 230 267 53.7 NPT2 24.0 77.5 ANSI 4x19.0 152 120.6 92.1

Rc 2 24.0 JIS 4x19.0 155 120.0 96.0

Abmessungen / Dimensions

Edelstahl, Messing DN15 bis DN50 / Stainless-steel, brass DN 15 to DN50 / Acier inoxydable, laiton DN15 à DN50

[mm]

* DIN 2501/2633, Einbaulänge nach DIN 3202-F1;
* ANSI B16-5-1988, Einbaulänge nach DIN 3202-F1;
* JIS 10K, Einbaulänge nach ANSI B16-10

* DIN 2501/2633, length according to DIN 3202-F1;
* ANSI B16-5-1988, length according to DIN 3202-F1;
* JIS 10K, length according to ANSI B16-10

* DIN 2501/2633, longueur selon DIN 3202-F1;
* ANSI B16-5-1988, longueur selon DIN 3202-F1;
* JIS 10K, longueur selon ANSI B16-10
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